
Rang No Nom et prénom Club/localité Année Tours Temps
1 33 FROIDEVAUX Sébastien CC Moutier 1981 9 0.51.38.1
2 32 KUENZLI Raymond VCFM-Velo Passion 1984 9 0.52.51.8
3 34 GOBAT Patrick VCFM-Vélo Passwion 1982 9 0.53.26.8
4 36 FROIDEVAUX Matthieu CC Moutier 1984 9 0.53.36.7
5 22 DUBAIL Joris VCFM-Velo Passion 1986 9 0.54.30.0
6 31 DUBOIS Marc VCFM-Vélo Passion 1985 9 0.54.30.3
7 38 VUILLIEZ Frank Evian Velo 1973 9 0.55.39.7
8 35 STEINER Fabien VCFM-Velo Passion 1986 9 0.55.44.6
9 9 GENET Daniel VC Rennaz-Dom Cycles 1958 9 0.56.13.0

10 41 KAMMERMANN Sacha Cycles Centre Tramelan 1970 9 0.58.02.5
11 40 DONZE Célien VCFM-Velo Passion 1983 9 0.58.31.8
12 122 AUBERT Romain GS Ajoie 1988 9 0.59.11.8
13 123 PEDRINI Grégoire Cyclophile Morgien 1981 8 0.52.35.7
14 21 BURNIER Dominique Cyclophile Bex Dom Cycles 1960 8 0.52.56.6
15 13 HUGUELET Roland ACB Pro Cycles 1954 8 0.53.16.5
16 8 PIOLINO Daniel Bikecole-VC Aiglons Renens 1964 8 0.54.25.8
17 37 FELD Benoît Evian-Vélo 1973 8 0.55.51.2
18 2 RISSE Gargamel ACB Payerne-Lucens 1967 8 0.56.18.0
19 14 BERSET Guy VC Rennaz-DOM Cycles 1957 8 0.56.41.9
20 39 VAN AUTREVE François VC Vevey 1977 8 0.57.30.4
21 20 BURNIER Geoffrey VC Rennaz-DOM Cycles 1990 7 0.52.55.9
22 26 DUTOIT Matthieu VC Orbe 1988 7 0.53.56.4
23 27 CARMELO Cantillo ACB Payerne Lucens 1951 7 0.56.15.5

Rang No Nom et prénom Club/localité Année Tours Temps
1 20 BURNIER Geoffrey VC Rennaz-DOM Cycles 1990 7 0.52.55.9

Rang No Nom et prénom Club/localité Année Tours Temps
1 32 KUENZLI Raymond VCFM-Velo Passion 1984 9 0.52.51.8
2 36 FROIDEVAUX Matthieu CC Moutier 1984 9 0.53.36.7
3 22 DUBAIL Joris VCFM-Velo Passion 1986 9 0.54.30.0
4 31 DUBOIS Marc VCFM-Vélo Passion 1985 9 0.54.30.3
5 35 STEINER Fabien VCFM-Velo Passion 1986 9 0.55.44.6
6 122 AUBERT Romain GS Ajoie 1988 9 0.59.11.8
7 26 DUTOIT Matthieu VC Orbe 1988 7 0.53.56.4

Rang No Nom et prénom Club/localité Année Tours Temps
1 33 FROIDEVAUX Sébastien CC Moutier 1981 9 0.51.38.1
2 9 GENET Daniel VC Rennaz-Dom Cycles 1958 9 0.56.13.0
3 40 DONZE Célien VCFM-Velo Passion 1983 9 0.58.31.8
4 123 PEDRINI Grégoire Cyclophile Morgien 1981 8 0.52.35.7
5 13 HUGUELET Roland ACB Pro Cycles 1954 8 0.53.16.5
6 37 FELD Benoît Evian-Vélo 1973 8 0.55.51.2

Rang No Nom et prénom Club/localité Année Tours Temps
1 34 GOBAT Patrick VCFM-Vélo Passwion 1982 9 0.53.26.8
2 38 VUILLIEZ Frank Evian Velo 1973 9 0.55.39.7
3 41 KAMMERMANN Sacha Cycles Centre Tramelan 1970 9 0.58.02.5
4 21 BURNIER Dominique Cyclophile Bex Dom Cycles 1960 8 0.52.56.6
5 8 PIOLINO Daniel Bikecole-VC Aiglons Renens 1964 8 0.54.25.8
6 2 RISSE Gargamel ACB Payerne-Lucens 1967 8 0.56.18.0
7 14 BERSET Guy VC Rennaz-DOM Cycles 1957 8 0.56.41.9
8 39 VAN AUTREVE François VC Vevey 1977 8 0.57.30.4
9 27 CARMELO Cantillo ACB Payerne Lucens 1951 7 0.56.15.5
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